
AWARDED BIDS - 2014 

Last Updated: 1/12/2016 2:17 PM 

Contact Information: 
Robert McKee, Purchasing Officer 
Email: Purchasing@scrd.ca 
Phone: 604 885-6824 Fax 604 885 7909 

 

Bid No.  Description Closing Date Successful Bid  

SD 14 01 
Invitation to Bid – Surplus Property 

Disposal 
December 17, 

2014 
Sunshine Coast Residents 

RFT 14 227 Courier Services 
December 2, 

2014 
Sprinter Delivery 

ITT 14 226 Marine Drive Bike Path 
October 16, 

2014 
BA Blacktop Ltd 

ITT 14 225 Beach Avenue Walking Path October 8, 2014 N.B. Contracting Ltd 

RFP 14 224 McNeil Dam Retrofit 
September 11, 

2014 
Leaverite Drilling and Blasting 

ITT 14 223 Pender Harbour Transfer Station 
September 16, 

2014 
Cancelled 

RFP 14 222 Water Purification Unit August 14, 2014 Norleans Technologies Inc. 

RFP 14 221 
Consulting Services for Geotechnical 

Hazard Reports: Egmont / Pender 
Harbour and Twin Creeks 

August 14, 2014 
Kerr Wood Leidal Associates 

Ltd. 

RFP 14 220 
Enterprise Resource Planning (ERP) 

System & Property Revenue Management 
August 19, 2014 

Unit4 Business Software Corp & 
Tempest Development Group Inc. 

RFP 14 219 
Electronic Document and Records 

Management Application 
July 28, 2014 Open Text 

RFP 14 218 
Gibsons and Area Community Centre 

Energy Study 
June 5, 2014 Prism Engineering Ltd 

RFP 14 217 Water Services Energy Study May 29, 2014 ClearLead Consulting Ltd 

ITT 14 216 
Lighting Upgrade for Sechelt Aquatic 

Centre 
April 30, 2014 Olson Electric Ltd. 

RFP 14 215 
Engineering Services for Bike and 

Walking Paths 
April 17, 2014 

ISL Engineering and Land 
Services Ltd. 

RFP 14 214 Digital Orthophoto Imagery March 21, 2014 Aeroquest Mapcon 

RFP 14 213 
Gibsons and District Aquatic Facility 

Pool Deck and Flooring 
June 17, 2014 S. Rod Tile 

RFP 14 212 
Mechanical Upgrade at Gibsons and 

District Aquatic Centre 
May 15, 2014 RAM Mechanical Ltd. 

RFP 14 211 
Curbside Recycling Collection for 

Electoral Areas B and D 
March 13, 2014 Cancelled 

RFP 14 210 
Residential and Commercial Water 

Meter – Pender Harbour 
March 6, 2014 

Neptune Technology Group 
Canada ( Limited) 

 


